(iii) From the 11th (eleventh) year to the end of the 15th (fifteenth) year after the date of 

entry into force of this Agreement: SDR 300 000 (three hundred thousand). 

(iv) From the 16th (sixteenth) year after the date of entry into force of this Agreement 

onwards: SDR 130 000 (one hundred and thirty thousand). 

(b) For construction services 

(i) From the date of entry into force of this Agreement to the end of the 5th (fifth) year 

after its date of entry into force: SDR 8 000 000 (eight million). 

(ii) From the 6th (sixth) year after the date of entry into force of this Agreement onwards: